DF-750/760
w w w . d e l t a - f . c o m
Unparalleled
Performance
Measures ppt levels instantly!
High accuracy that matches the
performance an APIMS!
Low Maintenance

 NanoTrace Moisture Analyzer Rev. Date:  April 25, 2002
DF-750
Ordering Codes
Base Model
750-0020 NanoTrace Moisture Analyzer
-V (added to model number)
 230 VAC/50/60 Hz Input Power
Outputs          (pick one Serial Communication)
750-RS232    Two-Way Serial Communications
750-RS485    Two-Way Serial Communications
     (pick one VDC Output)
750-OS-1    0-1 VDC
750-OS-2    0-2 VDC
750-OS-5    0-5 VDC
750-OS-10    0-10 VDC
Cabinet
760-KYLK  Key Lock
Plumbing
760-HSS1   Hydrogen Safety System with Pump Purge